
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 27 February 2021

M M2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TAP OUT AVA Last start Masters placegetter MAT, 15/02/2021, R10, M 3M 4M 3M M2/1/1S. Burgis 487064 8/0184

 2 STRIVING NELL Weighted points score GOS, 02/02/2021, R2, M 4M 1M 2M M2/2/1W. Harper 470025 7/0176

 3 CEE ME EXPLODE Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2020, R7, P 7P 3P 3P M2/2/2A. Williams 488045 8/0123

 4 WINLOCK SHAKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 5P M2/2/2L. Hutton 489460 8/093

 5 MORSE Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R8, P (FEL)M 2P 2M M3/1S. Smith 486551 36/0227

 6 SKETCHY HALO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2021, R6, P 3P 2M 4M M3/1A. Ivers 471875 25/1185

 7 TRENDY TRALEE Weighted points score TAM, 20/02/2021, R6, Y 1Y 4Y 4Y M3/1P. Midson 466113 19/0154

 8 I'M SEEKING Weighted points score WAU, 15/02/2021, R6, P 1P 6M 4M M3/1K. Fogarty 472307 12/0150

 9 PICK A WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/02/2021, R11, P 3P 7M 5M M3/1L. Hutton 475948 14/0128
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 27 February 2021

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MYSTERY GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 20/02/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 3P 4/1/2B. Sloan 497200 6/5201

 2 WICKED RED Last start placegetter TAR, 19/02/2021, R5, P 2P 3P 6P 4/1/2N. Goodwin 525758 6/5189

 3 MARBEL CHIMES Weighted points score GAR, 30/01/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 7P 4/1/1G. Greene 496227 7/6222

 4 BAREFOOT LEGEND Last start winner GOS, 09/02/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 3P 5/1C. Kedwell 530480 4/3258

 5 DIAMOND DELL Last start winner GAR, 20/02/2021, R11, P 1P 2P 3P 5/2K. Bell 497603 6/2183

 6 FIRE FLY ANGEL Last start winner GAR, 20/02/2021, R1, P 1P 1P 5P 5/3S. Boyd 532389 2/1132

 7 NANNA'S NAUGHTY Last start placegetter GAR, 06/02/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4M. Bell 522173 1/0207

 8 TRADIE MICK Last start placegetter GAR, 20/02/2021, R1, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4L. Masterson 524012 1/0202

 9 RAGIN' BAM BAM Last start placegetter GAR, 19/02/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 6P 5/4A. Capper 531996 1/0146

 10 PICK A WHACKER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 20/02/2021, R11, P 3P 7M 5M 5/1L. Hutton 475948 14/13128

 11 TOO LATE JAKE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/02/2021, R11, P 3P 4P 8P 5/1R. Vines Jnr 522527 6/5126

 12 TRALEE DOMINATOR Last start placegetter GUN, 04/02/2021, R10, P 3P 7Y 4P 5/4P. Midson 517802 1/095

 13 SAILOR BOY 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 20/02/2021, R11, P 4P 1M 5P 5/1L. Hutton 475947 18/8184

 14 MINDIE Weighted points score GAR, 20/02/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4B. Sloan 497199 1/0141

 15 BLOSSOMING ROSE Weighted points score GOS, 16/02/2021, R8, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1R. Walters 500623 7/6126

 16 MAGIC MAVIS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/02/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4A. Ivers 531372 1/0120

 17 ZIPPING SPOOK Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R10, P 7P 1P 5/4M. Davidson 529256 1/0105

 18 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 3P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/296

 19 WINLOCK SHAKEY 3 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 8/593

 20 CANOELANDS ROCKA Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4K. Marsh 489910 2/084

 21 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/078

 22 YOSEMITE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R10, P 8P 5Y 4P 5/4K. Marsh 531636 1/068

 23 SANGER BANGER Weighted points score GOS, 22/12/2020, R6, P 8P 8P 5P 5/3D. Wright 520487 2/163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 27 February 2021

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BAREFOOT LEGEND Last start winner GOS, 09/02/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 3P 5/1C. Kedwell 530480 4/3258

 2 DIAMOND DELL Last start winner GAR, 20/02/2021, R11, P 1P 2P 3P 5/2K. Bell 497603 6/2183

 3 FIRE FLY ANGEL Last start winner GAR, 20/02/2021, R1, P 1P 1P 5P 5/3S. Boyd 532389 2/1132

 4 NANNA'S NAUGHTY Last start placegetter GAR, 06/02/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4M. Bell 522173 1/0207

 5 TRADIE MICK Last start placegetter GAR, 20/02/2021, R1, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4L. Masterson 524012 1/0202

 6 RAGIN' BAM BAM Last start placegetter GAR, 19/02/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 6P 5/4A. Capper 531996 1/0146

 7 PICK A WHACKER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 20/02/2021, R11, P 3P 7M 5M 5/1L. Hutton 475948 14/13128

 8 TOO LATE JAKE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/02/2021, R11, P 3P 4P 8P 5/1R. Vines Jnr 522527 6/5126

 9 TRALEE DOMINATOR Last start placegetter GUN, 04/02/2021, R10, P 3P 7Y 4P 5/4P. Midson 517802 1/095

 10 SAILOR BOY 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 20/02/2021, R11, P 4P 1M 5P 5/1L. Hutton 475947 18/8184

 11 MINDIE Weighted points score GAR, 20/02/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4B. Sloan 497199 1/0141

 12 BLOSSOMING ROSE Weighted points score GOS, 16/02/2021, R8, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1R. Walters 500623 7/6126

 13 MAGIC MAVIS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/02/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4A. Ivers 531372 1/0120

 14 ZIPPING SPOOK Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R10, P 7P 1P 5/4M. Davidson 529256 1/0105

 15 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 3P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/296

 16 WINLOCK SHAKEY 3 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 8/593

 17 CANOELANDS ROCKA Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4K. Marsh 489910 2/084

 18 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/078

 19 YOSEMITE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R10, P 8P 5Y 4P 5/4K. Marsh 531636 1/068

 20 SANGER BANGER Weighted points score GOS, 22/12/2020, R6, P 8P 8P 5P 5/3D. Wright 520487 2/163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 27 February 2021

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS IRWIN 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 20/02/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 2P M/1A. Ivers 530604 0/0140

 2 FUN FACT 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 19/02/2021, R2, P 3P 2P 6P M/1S. Francis 520997 0/0106

 3 HYSTERIA 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 20/02/2021, R2, P 3P 6Y 3P M/1T. Callen 527398 0/084

 4 GO KEY Last start placegetter GAR, 19/02/2021, R1, P 2P 7P 6P M/1A. Ivers 529815 0/075

 5 ZULU RUBY First start M/1P. Johnston 534271 0/00

 6 KEY GOT CLASS 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 20/02/2021, R2, P 4P M/1A. Ivers 529813 0/058

 7 BLACK CANDLES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2021, R1, P 6P 8P 4P M/1T. Callen 523209 0/076

 8 RAGIN' TWO UP 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R4, P 7P 8P 7P M/1J. Hawkins 521900 0/064

 9 IMPRESS SMOKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 4Y M/1A. Ivers 533839 0/055

 10 SOCIAL SPIN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/02/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 5P M/1L. Hutton 496139 0/052

 11 MIMI WHACKER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 7P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/052

 12 AMBER'S SASHA Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R4, Y 5Y 8P M/1M. Popowski 497194 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 27 February 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BROCKIE ROAD Last start winner GAR, 20/02/2021, R6, P 1P 6P 8P 4/1/2D. Wright 521025 7/4120

 2 SKETCHY HALO 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/02/2021, R6, P 3P 2M 4M 4/1/1A. Ivers 471875 25/16185

 3 ASTON RAPIDE Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 2P 4/1/1M. Davidson 521941 10/9264

 4 ANGRY RAIN 2 Weighted points score WAU, 22/02/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 1P 4/1/1N. Goodwin 507532 10/6150

 5 CHOSEN ONE Last start winner GAR, 20/02/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2A. Yarnold 508712 4/2228

 6 MR. BEETHOVEN Last start winner GAR, 19/02/2021, R4, P 1P 4P 2P 5/2A. Woods 529610 3/2186

 7 HARP ON Last start winner GAR, 12/02/2021, R10, P 1P 6Y 6P 5/2C. Windle 490708 3/2118

 8 BURN OUT BRONTE Last start placegetter GAR, 20/02/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 3P 5/3A. Campton 534215 2/1228

 9 BLAZIN' RINGO Last start placegetter GAR, 20/02/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 2P 5/3C. Eaton 525594 2/1207

 10 ALICE ALMIGHTY Last start placegetter GAR, 19/02/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 3P 5/3A. Woods 529609 2/1183

 11 BATTLING MAVIS Last start placegetter GAR, 20/02/2021, R1, P 3P 1P 8P 5/3A. Ivers 531371 2/1180

 12 ZIPPING GIZMO 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/02/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 3P 5/2K. Marsh 495987 7/2180

 13 MY VUITTON Last start placegetter GAR, 30/01/2021, R5, P 3P 6P 3P 5/1P. Roderick 517388 6/5171

 14 HUNTER STREET Last start placegetter GAR, 20/02/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 1P 5/4S. Kedwell 533361 1/0135

 15 PICK A WHACKER 3 Last start placegetter GAR, 20/02/2021, R11, P 3P 7M 5M 5/1L. Hutton 475948 14/13128

 16 TOO LATE JAKE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/02/2021, R11, P 3P 4P 8P 5/1R. Vines Jnr 522527 6/5126

 17 GOODWIN THOMMO Last start placegetter WAU, 22/02/2021, R10, P 3P 6Y 6P 5/4F. Goodall 497349 1/085

 18 SAILOR BOY 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 20/02/2021, R11, P 4P 1M 5P 5/1L. Hutton 475947 18/8184

 19 DIDDY MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 20/02/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1L. Masterson 507503 6/4210

 20 STICKY WICKET Weighted points score GAR, 10/10/2020, R2, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1J. Porter 508831 7/6162

 21 GRAND AUDREY Weighted points score GAR, 20/02/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 499065 9/8156

 22 TRALEE DIESEL Weighted points score GUN, 04/02/2021, R7, P 2P 5Y 2Y 5/2P. Midson 498897 4/2149

 23 HURRICANE HUNTER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2021, R8, P 7P 3P 5P 5/3K. Marsh 501321 4/1145

 24 DONNA'S DIAMOND Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 4P 5/3D. Berwick 522886 2/1126

 25 MAGIC MAVIS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/02/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4A. Ivers 531372 1/0120

 26 MAD EYE MADAM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R6, P 8P 3P 3P 5/4D. Dunphy 500592 4/0120

 27 PROPAGANDIST Weighted points score WAU, 22/02/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/0105

 28 ZELIA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/02/2021, R3, P 6P 2P 7P 5/4K. Bell 531004 2/0105

 29 ZAMBORA DOT Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 8P 5/3S. Davies 529334 2/1105

 30 BLACK MIKEY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 3P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/296

 31 WINLOCK SHAKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 8/593
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 27 February 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 OXLEY COURAGE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4G. Dunphy 508634 1/084

 33 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/078

 34 MARGO TANGA Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R12, P 5P 6Y 5P 5/3M. Sharman 497256 2/170

 35 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 16/02/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1C. Eaton 525592 4/369

 36 YOSEMITE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R10, P 8P 5Y 4P 5/4K. Marsh 531636 1/068

 37 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score GOS, 26/01/2021, R10, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4M. Johnson 536221 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 27 February 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHOSEN ONE Last start winner GAR, 20/02/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2A. Yarnold 508712 4/2228

 2 MR. BEETHOVEN Last start winner GAR, 19/02/2021, R4, P 1P 4P 2P 5/2A. Woods 529610 3/2186

 3 HARP ON Last start winner GAR, 12/02/2021, R10, P 1P 6Y 6P 5/2C. Windle 490708 3/2118

 4 BURN OUT BRONTE Last start placegetter GAR, 20/02/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 3P 5/3A. Campton 534215 2/1228

 5 BLAZIN' RINGO Last start placegetter GAR, 20/02/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 2P 5/3C. Eaton 525594 2/1207

 6 ALICE ALMIGHTY Last start placegetter GAR, 19/02/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 3P 5/3A. Woods 529609 2/1183

 7 BATTLING MAVIS Last start placegetter GAR, 20/02/2021, R1, P 3P 1P 8P 5/3A. Ivers 531371 2/1180

 8 ZIPPING GIZMO 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/02/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 3P 5/2K. Marsh 495987 7/2180

 9 MY VUITTON Last start placegetter GAR, 30/01/2021, R5, P 3P 6P 3P 5/1P. Roderick 517388 6/5171

 10 HUNTER STREET Last start placegetter GAR, 20/02/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 1P 5/4S. Kedwell 533361 1/0135

 11 PICK A WHACKER 3 Last start placegetter GAR, 20/02/2021, R11, P 3P 7M 5M 5/1L. Hutton 475948 14/13128

 12 TOO LATE JAKE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/02/2021, R11, P 3P 4P 8P 5/1R. Vines Jnr 522527 6/5126

 13 GOODWIN THOMMO Last start placegetter WAU, 22/02/2021, R10, P 3P 6Y 6P 5/4F. Goodall 497349 1/085

 14 SAILOR BOY 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 20/02/2021, R11, P 4P 1M 5P 5/1L. Hutton 475947 18/8184

 15 DIDDY MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 20/02/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1L. Masterson 507503 6/4210

 16 STICKY WICKET Weighted points score GAR, 10/10/2020, R2, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1J. Porter 508831 7/6162

 17 GRAND AUDREY Weighted points score GAR, 20/02/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 499065 9/8156

 18 TRALEE DIESEL Weighted points score GUN, 04/02/2021, R7, P 2P 5Y 2Y 5/2P. Midson 498897 4/2149

 19 HURRICANE HUNTER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2021, R8, P 7P 3P 5P 5/3K. Marsh 501321 4/1145

 20 DONNA'S DIAMOND Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 4P 5/3D. Berwick 522886 2/1126

 21 MAD EYE MADAM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R6, P 8P 3P 3P 5/4D. Dunphy 500592 4/0120

 22 MAGIC MAVIS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/02/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4A. Ivers 531372 1/0120

 23 ZAMBORA DOT Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 8P 5/3S. Davies 529334 2/1105

 24 ZELIA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/02/2021, R3, P 6P 2P 7P 5/4K. Bell 531004 2/0105

 25 PROPAGANDIST Weighted points score WAU, 22/02/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/0105

 26 BLACK MIKEY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 3P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/296

 27 WINLOCK SHAKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 8/593

 28 OXLEY COURAGE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4G. Dunphy 508634 1/084

 29 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/078

 30 MARGO TANGA Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R12, P 5P 6Y 5P 5/3M. Sharman 497256 2/170

 31 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 16/02/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1C. Eaton 525592 4/369
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 27 February 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 YOSEMITE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R10, P 8P 5Y 4P 5/4K. Marsh 531636 1/068

 33 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score GOS, 26/01/2021, R10, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4M. Johnson 536221 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 27 February 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS IRWIN 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 20/02/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 2P M/1A. Ivers 530604 0/0140

 2 RATTLIN' JAY Last start placegetter GOS, 16/02/2021, R1, P 3P 4P M/1B. Mitchell 532690 0/092

 3 LAKE ROAD Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 13/02/2021, R4, P

GOS, 09/02/2021, R1, P

6P 2P 2P M/1S. Kedwell 533368 0/0105

 4 DOUGH TO GO 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 20/02/2021, R3, P 4P M/1B. Howell 528858 0/058

 5 RAGIN' TWO UP 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R4, P 7P 8P 7P M/1J. Hawkins 521900 0/064

 6 MIMI WHACKER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 7P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/052

 7 SOCIAL SPIN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/02/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 5P M/1L. Hutton 496139 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 27 February 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DOMINANT DAN Last start winner GOS, 16/02/2021, R6, P 1P 4P 2P 5/1S. Atkins 523892 8/3201

 2 STENT Last start placegetter GOS, 09/02/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 5P 5/4T. Desira 530051 2/0174

 3 SECRECY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/02/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 2P 5/3B. Howell 528857 2/1174

 4 HALO NISMO Last start Provincial winner MAT, 15/02/2021, R8, P 1P 8P 2P 5/4T. Mason 527520 2/0168

 5 MIYAZAKI Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R5, P 8P 3P 1C 5/1T. Barton 501241 6/5230

 6 RATTLIN' HOME Weighted points score WAU, 22/02/2021, R8, P 8P 1P 2P 5/1B. Mitchell 491767 14/6186

 7 ZIPPING GIZMO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 3P 5/1K. Marsh 495987 7/4180

 8 ANGRY RAIN 1 Weighted points score WAU, 22/02/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 1P 5/4N. Goodwin 507532 10/0150

 9 HURRICANE HUNTER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2021, R8, P 7P 3P 5P 5/4K. Marsh 501321 4/0145

 10 MAD EYE MADAM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R6, P 8P 3P 3P 5/1D. Dunphy 500592 4/3120

 11 ZELIA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/02/2021, R3, P 6P 2P 7P 5/4K. Bell 531004 2/0105

 12 OXLEY COURAGE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4G. Dunphy 508634 1/084
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 27 February 2021

P MDN 515 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GO FORWARD BARBS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 16/12/2020, R3, P 1P 5P 2P 5/4A. Campton 533411 1/0106

 2 AMAZING MARILYN Weighted points score GAR, 20/02/2021, R5, P 1P 5/4C. Field 531441 1/0151

 3 PERFECTO Weighted points score GAR, 20/02/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 4P 5/4S. Davies 508719 1/097

 4 PINNACLE Last start placegetter GAR, 20/02/2021, R5, P 2P M/1B. Howell 534768 0/0134

 5 I'M EXPLOSIVE Last start placegetter GAR, 20/02/2021, R5, P 3P 5P 3P M/1M. Davidson 534182 0/0130

 6 CHLOE'S CHINA Last start placegetter GAR, 20/02/2021, R3, P 2P 2P 6P M/1A. Campton 534220 0/0122

 7 CAPPER'S GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 20/02/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 6P M/1M. Capper 536364 0/0110

 8 COLONEL TRIGGER Last start placegetter GAR, 20/02/2021, R4, P 3P 5P 4P M/1R. Manojlovic 530764 0/0100

 9 ADMIRAL TRIGGER Last start placegetter GAR, 20/02/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 6P M/1R. Manojlovic 530763 0/096

 10 GO FORWARD BRUNO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/02/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 6P M/1A. Campton 533403 0/064
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 27 February 2021
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Tot Wins

 1 SEDUCTIVE AVATAR Last start placegetter BGC, 22/02/2021, R5, 2 2P 1P 5P 5/3T. Barton 521114 6/1207

 2 SECRECY 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 29/12/2020, R2, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4B. Howell 528857 2/0174

 3 MY THREE FABIO Last start placegetter MAT, 01/02/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 4P 5/2T. Desira 498180 3/2162

 4 TATUM Last start placegetter MAT, 01/02/2021, R3, P 5P 7P 2P 5/3P. Parrelli 524923 4/1141

 5 THEY LOVE ME Last start placegetter MEP, 23/09/2020, R6 7P 7P 5P 5/4C. Windle 491377 5/084

 6 SHOWTIME JACK Weighted points score WPK, 20/02/2021, R5, C 3C 5P 5P 5/4H. Tatian 520240 8/0224

 7 HUNDRED DEGREES 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/02/2021, R5, P 6P 3C 3P 5/4S. Swain 523413 7/0201

 8 CRUX Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 1P 5/2M. Jenner 520678 7/2195

 9 MIDNIGHT AFFAIR Weighted points score RIC, 19/02/2021, R3, P 5P 2P 4P 5/3A. Campton 523087 4/1120

12 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 February 2021 - 09:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 27 February 2021

P 1 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LATELY Last start placegetter GAR, 19/02/2021, R12, P 2P 5P 1P 1/1J. Miles 507764 13/12336

13 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 February 2021 - 09:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 27 February 2021

P 3 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SONGAR SPECIAL Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R8, P 7P 1P 2P 3/1/1S. Greene 496228 8/7216

14 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 February 2021 - 09:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 27 February 2021

P M 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STUNNING QUALITY Weighted points score WAU, 26/12/2019, R6, D 5Y 6Y 7P M/1K. Fogarty 472312 0/048

15 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 February 2021 - 09:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 27 February 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SMOKEY BACON Last start winner MAT, 14/12/2020, R9, P 4P 6P 3P 3/1/2T. Mason 508269 6/5138

 2 LUCHADOR Last start placegetter GAR, 19/02/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 3P 3/1/2J. Porter 522581 19/17330

16 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 February 2021 - 09:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 27 February 2021

P 1 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOLLIPOP LIZ 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 09/02/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 1P 1/2S. O'Sullivan 494241 20/9342

17 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 February 2021 - 09:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 27 February 2021

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NOT TODAY 2 Last start winner GOS, 09/02/2021, R8, P 5C 5P 1P 3/1/2J. Miles 527337 10/6225

18 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 February 2021 - 09:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 27 February 2021

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DOUGH TO GO 1 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 20/02/2021, R3, P 4P M/1B. Howell 528858 0/058

 2 GO FORWARD BRUNO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/02/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 6P M/1A. Campton 533403 0/064

19 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 February 2021 - 09:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 27 February 2021

P 4 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NOT TODAY 1 Weighted points score WPK, 20/02/2021, R10, C 5C 5P 1P 4/1/2J. Miles 527337 10/0225

20 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 February 2021 - 09:38 AM WST


